Pack Distribution Boards
Prisma Plus
Easy Code
Complete Product
Simple Solution
The new complete pack
distribution board from
Prisma Plus

panels only
require
removal of
1 screw at
each corner
Cable entry
from top or
bottom or rear
1/4 turn screws
and gripper
with security
seal facility
Individual
front plates for
each row
Cat No. 	 DBPS48	 2 Row, 48 Way, Metal Door
Cat No. 	 DBPS48G	 2 Row, 48 Way, Glass Door
Busbar:	 3 x 15 way 1 Ø 100A insulated comb
N Bar:	 40 x 16mm2 + 1 x 35mm2 clamp terminals + 1 x M6 Stud
	 8 x 4 way 6mm2 tunnel terminals
E Bar:	 40 x 16mm2 + 1 x 35mm2 clamp terminals + 1 x M6 Stud
Pole Fillers:	 3 x 5 way divisible strip (W = 90mm)
Board Size:	 480mm H x 555mm W x 186mm D
Weight:	 with Metal Door 13.5kg, with Glass Door 13.8kg
Cat No. 	 DBPS72 	 3 Row, 72 Way, Metal Door
Cat No. 	 DBPS72G 	 3 Row, 72 Way, Glass Door
Busbar:	 5 x 15 way 1 Ø 100A insulated comb
N Bar:	 40 x 16mm2 + 1 x 35mm2 clamp terminals + 1 x M6 Stud
	 12 x 4 way 6mm2 tunnel terminals
E Bar:	 80 x 16mm2 + 2 x 35mm2 clamp terminals + 1 x M6 Stud
Pole Fillers:	 3 x 5 way divisible strips (W = 90mm)
Board Size:	 630mm H x 555mm W x 186mm D
Weight:	 with Metal Door 16.75kg, with Glass Door 17.15kg
Cat No. 	 DBPS96 	 4 Row, 96 Way, Metal Door
Cat No. 	 DBPS96G 	 4 Row, 96 Way, Glass Door
Busbar:	 6 x 15 way 1 Ø 100A insulated comb
N Bar:	 40 x 16mm2 + 1 x 35mm2 clamp terminals + 1 x M6 Stud
	 16 x 4 way 6mm2 tunnel terminals
E Bar:	 80 x 16mm2 + 2 x 35mm2 clamp terminals + 1 x M6 Stud
Pole Fillers:	 6 x 5 way divisible strips (W = 90mm)
Board Size:	 780mm H x 555mm W x 186mm D
Weight:	 with Metal Door 21kg, with Glass Door 21.4kg
Cat No. 	 DBPS120 	 5 Row, 120 Way, Metal Door
Cat No. 	 DBPS120G 	 5 Row, 120 Way, Glass Door
Busbar:	 8 x 15 way 1 Ø 100A insulated comb
N Bar:	 40 x 16mm2 + 1 x 35mm2 clamp terminals + 1 x M6 Stud
	 20 x 4 way 6mm2 tunnel terminals
E Bar:	 120 x 16mm2 + 3 x 35mm2 clamp terminals + 1 x M6 Stud
Pole Fillers:	 6 x 5 way divisible strips (W = 90mm)
Board Size:	 930mm H x 555mm W x 186mm D
Weight:	 with Metal Door 24.7kg, with Glass Door 25.1kg
Cat No. 	 DBPS144	 6 Row, 144 Way, Metal Door
Cat No. 	 DBPS144G 	 6 Row, 144 Way, Glass Door
Busbar:	 9 x 15 way 1 Ø 100A insulated comb
N Bar:	 40 x 16mm2 + 1 x 35mm2 clamp terminals + 1 x M6 Stud
	 24 x 4 way 6mm2 tunnel terminals
E Bar:	 120 x 16mm2 + 3 x 35mm2 clamp terminals + 1 x M6 Stud